
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Friday, 09 July 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIMBLE VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 02/07/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Winters 497570 7/6192

 2 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2E. Harris 525207 5/4135

 3 ASH FELT Last start winner GRA, 02/07/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2B. Woods 521987 3/2138

 4 NANGAR OPAL Last start placegetter DUB, 28/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2D. Barnes 524971 6/2231

 5 WILSON PLACE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 5/0185

 6 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528327 2/1162

 7 ORARA CHARLOTTE Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Smith 494975 11/8150

 8 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5141

 9 MISS DEFY ME Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3B. Woods 521986 2/1102

 10 BOREE BELLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3C. Spratt 497583 3/1177

 11 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R10, M 4M 1M 6P 5/1E. Harris 491580 7/5170

 12 SPEEDY BLUE Weighted points score HVL, 25/04/2021, R2 (FTF)P 1P (FTF)P 5/3K. Turner 523480 2/1164

 13 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 4/3156

 14 MISS MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 29/06/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2144

 15 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 6P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/2144

 16 MISTER DOOLEY Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0144

 17 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/0141

 18 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 4/3138

 19 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score LIS, 29/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0138

 20 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 29/06/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1G. Geary 520545 6/5132

 21 BRODEC Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R10, M 6M 6P 6Y 5/1P. Marsh 487399 9/5130

 22 DOUBLE STAGGS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Bowe 531440 3/0125

 23 SOME SAY BAROQUE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3S. Keep 532247 2/1120

 24 FANCY STORM Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/1S. Kempshall 527065 7/3117

 25 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R10, M 8M 4M 6M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5108

 26 MALO DIABLO Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5Y 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/0105

 27 ALIA Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4S. Attwater 535627 1/0105

 28 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4102

 29 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/078
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GRA Friday, 09 July 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1D. Bates 472830 6/372
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 1 SCAMSTER Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532380 5/4198

 2 ADDITIONAL ASSET Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Barrington 528253 4/2332

 3 NOSSA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/1G. Sattler 532375 4/3258

 4 ARENA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/1C. Mcphee 532543 4/3198

 5 FORMIDABLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/1S. Staples 532861 7/3198

 6 YOU KNOW ME Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/2S. Keep 533075 3/2189

 7 WILSON PLACE 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 5/0185

 8 TAHLEE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2181

 9 MISS COUSENS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/1F. Hancock 532594 5/4171

 10 KINGSBRAE COOPER Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/2C. Northfield 532540 4/2120
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 1 ASH FELT Last start winner GRA, 02/07/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2B. Woods 521987 3/2138

 2 NANGAR OPAL Last start placegetter DUB, 28/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2D. Barnes 524971 6/2231

 3 WILSON PLACE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 5/0185

 4 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528327 2/1162

 5 ORARA CHARLOTTE Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Smith 494975 11/8150

 6 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5141

 7 MISS DEFY ME Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3B. Woods 521986 2/1102

 8 BOREE BELLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3C. Spratt 497583 3/1177

 9 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R10, M 4M 1M 6P 5/1E. Harris 491580 7/5170

 10 SPEEDY BLUE Weighted points score HVL, 25/04/2021, R2 (FTF)P 1P (FTF)P 5/3K. Turner 523480 2/1164

 11 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 4/3156

 12 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 6P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/2144

 13 MISS MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 29/06/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2144

 14 MISTER DOOLEY Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0144

 15 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/0141

 16 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 4/3138

 17 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score LIS, 29/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0138

 18 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 29/06/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1G. Geary 520545 6/5132

 19 BRODEC Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R10, M 6M 6P 6Y 5/1P. Marsh 487399 9/5130

 20 DOUBLE STAGGS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Bowe 531440 3/0125

 21 SOME SAY BAROQUE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3S. Keep 532247 2/1120

 22 FANCY STORM Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 4Y 5/1S. Kempshall 527065 7/3117

 23 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R10, M 8M 4M 6M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5108

 24 ALIA Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4S. Attwater 535627 1/0105

 25 MALO DIABLO Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5Y 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/0105

 26 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4102

 27 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/078

 28 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1D. Bates 472830 6/372

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 July 2021 - 11:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Friday, 09 July 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/0110

 2 JENOLAN JADE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 18/06/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 3P M/1J. Buttsworth 542355 0/0107

 3 SON OF THIRTY Last start placegetter LIS, 29/06/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1M. Landrigan 540250 0/091

 4 CHARCOAL VALLEY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/07/2021, R2, P

GRA, 28/06/2021, R5, P

3P 2P M/1D. Winters 536099 0/0162

 5 FASCINATE LEAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/06/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 5P M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/0112

 6 RUMBLE ROSE First start M/1S. Kavanagh 538525 0/00

 7 FLYING SPUR Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 29/06/2021, R1, P 4P M/1L. Green 532477 0/058

 8 SAMMY'S TURN Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R8, P 4P M/1S. Keep 537496 0/058

 9 JOSEPH RUMBLE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R2, P 4P M/1S. Kavanagh 538530 0/058

 10 KISS BISCUIT 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R1, P 4P M/1D. Lowe 531177 0/058

 11 BUDDY BOOM YAH 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R1, P 8P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/025

 12 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P M/1D. Bates 526992 0/066

 13 EYE IN SKY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1E. Harris 537455 0/057

 14 URALLA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 4Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/052

 15 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/048

 16 DAISY BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 537454 0/044
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 1 STREET CRY Last start winner LIS, 29/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Lalicz 530589 6/4276

 2 DARLING DISPLAY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 522083 9/0249

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 01/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2R. Andrews 532536 10/2291

 4 HONDO HERRERA Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3D. Russell 536160 3/2248

 5 BLACKPOOL GRACE Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 527064 3/0201

 6 ORARA MADDISON Last start placegetter GRA, 28/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Smith 494976 6/0180

 7 MEGLA MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3B. Barrington 528250 2/1171

 8 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4E. Harris 525209 5/0159

 9 THUNDER CUT Last start placegetter CAS, 17/06/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4A. Monaghan 534557 2/0153

 10 SAMONA Last start placegetter IPS, 04/05/2021, R4, 3 6P 8P 2P 5/4T. Priest 534131 1/0116

 11 ALL STAR MISS Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4L. Green 497321 1/0111

 12 PINKOWSKI Weighted points score CAP, 30/05/2021, R7, 5 1P 1P 4P 5/4J. King 520008 6/0234

 13 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1R. Andrews 526197 6/3201

 14 TIMMY MARTIN Weighted points score CAP, 04/07/2021, R4, 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4R. Plimmer 535303 2/0197

 15 WILSON PLACE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3M. Bowe 531446 5/1185

 16 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R1, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4C. Graham 496365 8/0180

 17 BOREE BELLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 3/0177

 18 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4C 5/2E. Harris 522081 8/2160

 19 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R1, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 527372 5/0156

 20 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 8/3153

 21 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4J. Dart 530337 5/0147

 22 DOUBLE STAGGS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Bowe 531440 3/0125

 23 WHY ZED Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Shuter 500569 2/0117

 24 LEWICKI Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 521502 4/3117

 25 IRON PONY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4C. Graham 507846 4/0114

 26 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R10, M 8M 4M 6M 5/4A. Bunney 490425 7/0108

 27 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2L. Grimwood 531443 5/299

 28 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/078

 29 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2D. Bates 472830 6/272

 30 MADISON'S KEYS Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3A. Monaghan 532611 2/169
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 1 TYPHOON SAMMY Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Dart 528658 9/1306

 2 SPOOKY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 1P 4/1/2D. Russell 532733 5/4220

 3 SNOOZE MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1C. Spratt 524974 9/3282

 4 JIMARY MATRIX Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2M. Ross 500842 8/2237

 5 GOLDEN ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/2G. Grimwood 531444 7/2228

 6 TIPPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/2J. Gallaway 526381 7/2222

 7 WHITE TICKET Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 4C 5/3N. Hand 533177 5/1186

 8 OUTBACK RINGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531344 5/3180

 9 DON'T CHANGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/1G. Dart 526531 10/5171

 10 BAGO GO GO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3G. Streatfield 508632 3/1162
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 1 HONDO HERRERA Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3D. Russell 536160 3/2248

 2 BLACKPOOL GRACE Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 527064 3/0201

 3 ORARA MADDISON Last start placegetter GRA, 28/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Smith 494976 6/0180

 4 MEGLA MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3B. Barrington 528250 2/1171

 5 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4E. Harris 525209 5/0159

 6 THUNDER CUT Last start placegetter CAS, 17/06/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4A. Monaghan 534557 2/0153

 7 SAMONA Last start placegetter IPS, 04/05/2021, R4, 3 6P 8P 2P 5/4T. Priest 534131 1/0116

 8 ALL STAR MISS Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4L. Green 497321 1/0111

 9 PINKOWSKI Weighted points score CAP, 30/05/2021, R7, 5 1P 1P 4P 5/4J. King 520008 6/0234

 10 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1R. Andrews 526197 6/3201

 11 TIMMY MARTIN Weighted points score CAP, 04/07/2021, R4, 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4R. Plimmer 535303 2/0197

 12 WILSON PLACE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3M. Bowe 531446 5/1185

 13 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R1, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4C. Graham 496365 8/0180

 14 BOREE BELLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 3/0177

 15 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4C 5/2E. Harris 522081 8/2160

 16 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R1, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 527372 5/0156

 17 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 8/3153

 18 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4J. Dart 530337 5/0147

 19 DOUBLE STAGGS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Bowe 531440 3/0125

 20 LEWICKI Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 521502 4/3117

 21 WHY ZED Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Shuter 500569 2/0117

 22 IRON PONY Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4C. Graham 507846 4/0114

 23 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R10, M 8M 4M 6M 5/4A. Bunney 490425 7/0108

 24 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2L. Grimwood 531443 5/299

 25 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/078

 26 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2D. Bates 472830 6/272

 27 MADISON'S KEYS Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3A. Monaghan 532611 2/169
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 1 CHARCOAL VALLEY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R2, P 3P 2P M/1D. Winters 536099 0/0162

 2 JENOLAN JADE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/06/2021, R2, P

GRA, 18/06/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1J. Buttsworth 542355 0/0107

 3 TUXEDO BONUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAP, 23/05/2021, R2, 5 7P 3P 4P M/1E. Harris 537451 0/072

 4 NANGAR TEDDY First start M/1D. Barnes 540573 0/00

 5 KISS BISCUIT 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R1, P 4P M/1D. Lowe 531177 0/058

 6 HAPPY RUMBLE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R1, P 6P M/1S. Kavanagh 538528 0/042

 7 DATE NIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R8, P 8P M/1F. Geary 534589 0/025

 8 BUDDY BOOM YAH 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R1, P 8P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/025

 9 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P M/1D. Bates 526992 0/066

 10 EYE IN SKY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1E. Harris 537455 0/057

 11 URALLA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 4Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/052

 12 JIMMY CORKHILL Weighted points score GRA, 28/06/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Keep 532666 0/051

 13 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/048

 14 DAISY BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 537454 0/044
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 1 MALI'S MISSILE Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 1/1T. Neal 521328 12/9135
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 1 COLBY Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 2/1/2F. Hancock 528881 9/7282
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 1 SAIL ALONE Last start placegetter GRA, 21/06/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Antonelli 507476 13/8278

 2 DARLING DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2E. Harris 522083 9/8249

 3 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 01/07/2021, R10, M 3M 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Knowles 490464 22/11243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Friday, 09 July 2021

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSPIRE US Weighted points score BGC, 10/06/2021, R5, 1 8C 7C 4C 2/1/2C. Graham 498325 17/10236
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Friday, 09 July 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DREAMY DAN Last start placegetter GRA, 30/06/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2J. Dart 530326 9/6219
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